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 9,433Total Voters:

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

 2,099

 5,923

 1,411

 9  96  369  170  1,359  32  19  45

 14  143  25  243  5,382  29  11  76

 5  109  61  108  1,043  19  11  55

 1,158

 921

 20

 2,945

 2,924

 54

 624

 753

 34

 3  52  217  98  741  16  13  18

 6  42  151  71  610  16  6  19

 2  1  1  8  8

 5  75  16  131  2,667  15  4  32

 9  66  9  109  2,680  14  7  30

 2  3  35  14

 3  51  22  56  466  8  5  13

 2  53  38  51  569  10  5  25

 5  1  1  8  1  1  17

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Race

101A

101B

102

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

1

59

59

18

61

124

1

4 25 5 22 1 2

5 4 45 3 1 1

1 2 1 14

3 18 3 32 1 2 2

5 3 113 1 2

1

35

23

1

28

31

5

13

28

32

1

60

64

1

4 15 3 12 1

10 2 9 1 1

1

3 2 22 1

2 2 23 2 1 1

1 4

1 1 1 10

1 11 2 12 1 1

2 7 1 20 2

1

3 1 54 2

2 2 59 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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102

103

104

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

37

6

80

172

50

2 2 26 3 4

5 1

5 25 5 40 2 1 2

5 4 13 146 1 1 2

5 4 8 27 1 2 3

12

24

1

4

2

46

33

1

82

88

2

23

25

2

10 1 1

1 2 16 2 3

1

3 1

2

3 13 4 24 1 1

2 12 1 15 2 1

1

1 3 5 70 1 1 1

4 1 8 74 1

2

2 1 3 15 1 1

3 3 5 12 1 1

1 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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105B

108B

109A

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

8

24

5

22

34

9

40

169

32

3 1 4

1 1 22

2 3

3 5 1 11 1 1

1 5 27 1

3 5 1

1 1 17 2 16 2 1

5 9 151 1 3

2 3 24 2 1

7

1

13

11

2

3

14

7

1

19

12

3

6

3

24

15

1

92

77

15

16

1

2 1 4

1

1 1 11

11

1 1

1 2

2 3 1 7 1

1 2 4

1

1 4 14

12

1 1 1

1 4 1

2 1

1 11 1 9 1 1

1 5 1 7 1

1

3 5 82 1 1

2 4 69 2

1 1 12 1

1 2 12 1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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109B

110

111

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

23

56

15

87

342

82

60

317

40

1 13 2 6 1

1 1 10 44

2 1 11 1

1 15 2 62 2 1 4

11 1 15 313 1 1

7 3 5 61 1 1 4

2 9 1 47 1

5 17 289 1 1 4

2 5 3 28 2

13

9

1

31

25

9

6

48

39

168

174

43

36

3

34

26

155

159

3

16

23

1

9 1 3

1 4 1 3

1

1 1 5 24

5 20

1 1 6 1

1 5

9 1 33 1 1 3

1 6 1 29 1 1

5 1 6 156

6 9 157 1 1

3 1 3 36

4 2 2 25 1 2

1 2

1 5 1 27

1 4 20 1

2 9 141 1 2

3 8 145 1 2

3

1 2 12 1

1 3 2 16 1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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112A

112B

113

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

67

218

47

47

191

31

99

288

70

5 13 1 45 1 2

1 5 8 198 1 1 4

1 44 1 1

1 11 2 32 1

2 1 4 181 3

1 1 1 27 1

3 9 8 72 4 3

3 3 3 7 267 1 4

3 1 2 61 3

38

28

1

105

111

2

23

24

23

24

95

95

1

13

17

1

50

47

2

145

140

3

27

40

3

1 8 1 26 1 1

4 5 18 1

1

3 4 96 1 1

1 2 4 100 1 3

2

1 20 1 1

24

1 6 1 15

5 1 17 1

1 3 90 1

1 1 1 91 1

1

12 1

1 1 1 14

1

1 6 3 38 2

2 3 5 34 2 1

2

2 2 1 5 134 1

1 1 2 2 131 1 2

2 1

1 1 1 23 1

2 1 36 1

2 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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114

115

116

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

59

87

24

83

207

61

77

157

35

2 9 8 38 1 1

3 2 2 78 2

4 2 3 13 2

2 8 12 56 3 1 1

2 8 12 180 1 4

6 2 3 43 2 5

4 14 7 50 1 1

12 1 5 135 4

2 3 7 22 1

33

26

42

44

1

13

11

52

30

1

112

95

26

33

2

39

36

2

77

80

14

19

2

1 6 3 21 1 1

1 3 5 17

2 1 2 36 1

1 1 41 1

1

2 1 2 7 1

2 1 1 6 1

1 4 7 37 2 1

4 5 19 1 1

1

1 6 5 96 1 3

1 2 7 84 1

2 1 2 20 1

4 1 1 23 1 3

2

2 8 2 26 1

2 6 4 23 1

1 1

4 1 3 67 2

8 2 68 2

4 10

1 2 3 12 1

1 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race



VO_STTSTC_PRCNCT_VTNG.LST
April 15, 2014

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voting Statistic - Precinct

for 04/08/2014 2014 SPECIAL GENERAL 44

Page   7   of 13

117A

118A

118B

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

90

117

55

65

111

33

41

67

31

4 10 7 68 1

3 3 107 1 3

1 1 2 42 1 2 6

1 6 8 48 2

3 1 105 2

2 2 1 28

1 1 6 32 1

2 1 63 1

4 24 1 2

58

32

53

62

2

24

29

2

40

25

63

44

4

13

20

26

15

31

35

1

15

15

1

4 5 5 43 1

5 2 25

1 2 49 1

2 1 58 1

2

1 1 19 1 2

1 1 23 2 2

2

3 5 31 1

1 3 3 17 1

3 58 2

1 43

4

1 1 1 10

1 1 18

1 2 22 1

1 4 10

2 1 28

35

1

1 14

3 10 1 1

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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119

120

123

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

131

151

67

70

158

69

7

6

1

1 13 27 26 60 3 1

8 2 15 124 2

1 12 2 15 32 2 3

2 12 19 35 1 1

1 3 7 144 3

2 5 6 51 2 1 2

2 1 4

3 3

1

70

59

2

69

81

1

31

34

2

40

30

67

86

5

28

39

2

2

5

2

4

1

5 18 16 30 1

1 7 9 10 30 2

1 1

2 1 9 56 1

5 1 6 68 1

1

6 9 15 1

1 6 2 6 16 1 2

1 1

2 7 12 19

5 7 16 1 1

1 2 64

1 2 3 78 2

2 2 1

1 3 22 1 1

2 4 3 29 1

2

2

1 4

1 1

2 2

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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124A

125

126A

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

29

40

13

113

312

95

39

71

26

1 5 23

1 5 34

1 1 3 8

1 9 12 3 77 2 3 6

10 10 279 3 10

20 2 8 57 2 1 5

1 1 2 1 32 2

70 1

1 24 1

10

19

17

23

7

6

63

48

2

152

156

4

47

46

2

21

18

42

29

13

13

3 7

1 2 16

1 2 14

3 20

1 1 3 2

6

1 5 6 2 45 1 2 1

4 6 1 31 1 1 4

1 1

4 7 136 1 4

6 3 141 2 4

2 2

12 3 27 2 1 2

8 2 5 29 2

1 1

1 1 18 1

1 2 14 1

41 1

29

1 12

12 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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127

128

129

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

55

212

28

80

317

59

59

320

30

4 3 3 43 2

1 8 6 192 2 3

3 2 2 21

2 4 7 5 59 1 2

6 11 296 4

5 1 2 50 1

5 54

2 2 7 302 2 5

30

33

22

107

102

3

10

18

38

41

1

167

147

3

24

34

1

33

25

1

160

157

3

11

18

1

3 1 2 26 1

1 2 1 17 1

1 4 4 97 1

4 2 94 1 1

1 2

1 1 2 6

2 1 15

2 2 3 3 28

2 4 2 30 1 2

1

4 7 155 1

1 4 140 2

1 1 1

1 2 21

3 1 29 1

1

3 30

2 23

1

2 4 151 1 2

2 3 149 1 2

2 1

11

18

1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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130

131A

131B

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

63

372

62

34

111

28

4

14

6

1 21 37 2 1 1

5 3 14 345 2 1 2

1 4 2 7 46 2

13 2 17 1 1

2 7 101 1

1 5 1 1 19 1

1 3

1 13

3 3

38

25

175

193

4

25

37

18

16

55

54

2

15

12

1

3

1

8

6

2

4

1 13 20 2 1 1

8 17

1 1 8 162 1 2

4 2 6 179 2

4

1 2 1 2 19

2 1 5 27 2

6 1 10 1

7 1 7 1

2 5 47 1

2 52

2

1 3 1 9 1

1 1 10

1

1 2

1

1 7

6

1 1

2 2

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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131C

132A

133

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

18

55

15

88

298

38

71

233

56

1 2 14 1

54 1

1 1 1 12

20 4 62 1 1

1 4 7 279 5 2

4 4 30

4 3 6 58

2 5 1 16 205 2 2

5 1 5 41 1 3

10

8

27

28

8

7

44

44

156

140

2

14

23

1

34

36

1

116

117

25

29

2

1 8 1

1 1 6

27

27 1

1 1 6

1 6

13 2 28 1

7 2 34 1

3 4 145 4

1 1 3 132 1 2

2

2 3 9

2 1 20

1

3 1 3 27

1 2 3 30

1

3 1 7 103 1 1

2 2 9 102 1 1

4 3 18

1 1 2 23 1 1

2

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race
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134

135

617A

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Democratic

Republican

Other/Pty Not
Reg'D

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Female

Male

Unknown

Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other Multi-Racial Not Given

84

254

76

79

257

64

1

1

3

1 3 10 10 53 1 2 4

1 5 2 11 232 1 2

3 4 5 62 2

13 8 6 47 1 1 3

6 1 4 243 1 2

3 5 3 51 1 1

1

1

1 2

41

42

1

131

119

4

34

40

2

47

32

122

134

1

30

33

1

1

1

1

2

1 6 5 26 2 1

1 2 4 5 27 1 2

1

1 2 1 6 120 1

3 1 5 109 1

3 1

2 2 1 29

1 2 4 32 1

1 1

6 5 5 27 1 3

7 3 1 20 1

4 1 2 112 1 2

2 2 130

1

1 3 2 24

1 2 1 27 1 1

1

1

1

1

2

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race


